
Employment
EMPLOYMENT 

Offend, Man 66

  Employment
I/mOYMINT Off MID 

MM and/or Wornon 6t

JOB OPENINGS
APPLICATION BEING TAKEN

FOR:

• BUS BOYS
•• WAITRESSES
• JANITORS
• OFFICE HELP 
i* FLOOR MEN
• CHIP GIRLS 

ETC.
Must be Gardena residents or willing to move to 
Gardena. APPLY:

BSTABLIBHBD Watkln. route 
available .Barn 88 hrv Full 
or part time, Apply 718 Wll 
mington Blvd., Wllm. 8 b 
12 noon.

IUSINESS 
•or Sale er Leas*

FITLLY equipped hamburger 
land for leaae. Good location 
n Wllmlnirton near halla. 
tc. TE 4-1848.

CLUB'
13927 So. Vermont, Gardena

Between 1 1 a.m. & 3 p.m. Except Tues.
SEE MANAGER

CITY OF TORRANCE
ANNOUNCES CIVIL SERVICE EXAMINATIONS FOR

SR. LIBRARIAN 
$715 - 752 • 789 PER MONTH

College graduate + 1 yr. of training In «n accredited Li­ 
brary Khooi -(  2 ym. of professional library experience. 
Muteri degree In Library Selene* may b» aubetituted for 
1 yr. of experience.

PRINCIPAL LIBRARIAN
$850 - 891 • 936 PER MONTH

Hasten Decree In 'Library Science from an accredited Li­ 
brary school, ft 8 yran of profession*! library experience. 
Current vnoanciea are for: 1 children* supervisor and 1 

young adult* Mpervtaor.
FINAL FILING DATB: June 10. IMS.

Raaldenc* la waived, howi'ver. saertM/ta appflcahlI~ere~re-~ 
quired to nova into the city witttn S montna after appoint­ 
ment.

FOR FILING INFORMATION. CALL S»-M10. EX. 2B7 
PERSONNEL OFFICK. CITT HALL

  Employment
EMPLOYMENT OFFERED

*Rn*Mt Altd/Or infOfltQII Vw

Handicapped People
Want to be independent? A 
aure way, by our phone ao. 
Hotting from your home. 

5S4-2783 or S29-4S57

r|0^«J$JOJ^iAllJIO HOMIS POR SALE 90 HOMtS POt SAU fO HOMES POR SALE 90 HOMES FOR SALE———901H 0MB POR SALE———55

Anlmat Klnjdoni Increase
today? Decrease It the

Otawl/led Way, Call
3J5-W60 or 83.4^-4o81

70

MONIY TO LOAN

^^i^j&SV**"*
HBLP - -! you heedTT Help 

Indeed! with Claaeifled. Cafi 
836-80(0 or 834-4681.

MORTOAOIS 
Trust Deeds

TRUST DZXDB WANTMD 
Submit your truat deeda to 
P.O. Box 4428. Lomlta.

• Real Estate
HOMES POt SAll 90

R«al

MOTHER
deaervea thla gem! Blegiant S 
tiodroom with family mom, 
b u » 1 W n a, dtohwaaher 1\ 
bath*, nylon oarpetlnjr 
throughout, drawee, 210 wir­ 
ing, covered pevtlo. block fenc­ 
ing. double detached garage. 
Beauttfully lauiANaped comer. 
*2S.EOO-*»ibmlt terna.

R«al Esttttt • Real Ettat*
WEDNESDAY, MAY 8, 19tt ,.„„
___________PRESB.JOURNAl. * (HARBOR MAIL

• Real Effato • Real Estate I* Real

you llk» an orchard? Fruit 
tree* and berry vtnea go with 
thi* 2 bedroom stucco. IV* 
detached garage. 220 wiring. 
carpetinc thenno controlled 
dual waJl heater, chain link 
fenced yard. 816.600.

LOVE THE
warmth of a fireplace? Wood 
bunting uaed brick fireplace 
In wood panelled den; goea 
with a aharp 8 bedroom home. 
Large, family type, kitchen. 
range with broiler ft rotia- 
aerie. detached double range 
plua work .bop. »a2,700

8 BDRU., i bathe, built-in*. 
SU,S60. Only 83.800 dwn. ft 
low monthly pmta. Nr. Ceiraon 
Hl(h. Drive by: 60S B. Slat 
St. then call SU-8918. Owner 
muat *e4l.

No dn. G.I.. or Low dn. FHA 
Lawndale. I On a Lot

Only 813.800 
Wetnateta Realty. FR 14KU

OWNER   Sharp 3 Bdrm.. 2 
be. Nr. Schta. Shop*. Carpet. 
on hdwd. fir Bllt-lna. Oanor 
S32 E. Joel. SU-448S A«ent.

$40 TOTAL COST
3 Bedroom* 817.300. Paytnenta 
8106 loci, principal ft Intereat. 
Acent M4-34M.

$150. MONTH Rent/Option. 2 
Bedrooma, fenced yard. CloaeJ 
to achool. Kid* aad pete OK. 
Key at 227 W. Oaraon.

HOME SERVICE SECTION
MtaellaiMous 2t Carpentry *• Repair* 35 Brhtkler System* J9
VINTL Llnoleura * Tile 
Flra. lutalled  Material on 
hand. CARPETS: All dbl. 
Jute back: Bhaf St.M yd. 
Heavy DuPont Ml hl-lo KM 
yd Inr. heavy wattle pad A 
Inatail'n, AH let qoal. "Roy" 
878-0080 (eve.-Bun.) 174-8014.

BLOWN ACOUSTIC
Remodel your old celling*. 
Get rid of crack* * blem- 
lahe*. Aa low aa 189. Free 
Eat. Call DA (-8347.

• MAINTENANCE •
APT.  HOME-OFFICE 

FAINTTJto--Aver. Rm. 126

BOB B I*re4. Bof 
Free Batintat*. Call
tlLB WORK, new. ramod- 
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
thla lovely S b^drooma, 2 bath, 
family room with den. home 
with a Tt-ry r«all»Uc pnce. 
Carpeted and drapea through­ 
out. Upper bedroom haa own 
veranda. Ideal (or mother-In 
law unit. Price only I4S.900.

Ellinwood
Try thl* «t'p down 3 bedroom 
A den. 1V4 bath. Dome ID 
South Torrance near South 
High School. Wall/wall ear- 
p«t*. draprj. hilg« lava rock 
r -rpi-ur. Ulull-iiw. all this for 
822.SOO.

Real Big 
Family Room

In wh»t ij truly the noweal 
area nf town You can really 
are aomrtritiif In our special 
of the week. EvfrytMng about 
thla a xharp. clear through 
from the wall/wall r«rp»ls, 
drapea. built-in*, to the efetra 
largo family room. 832.600.

Here It Is
keep 
heck 
room 
bed­ 
dou­ 

Com­ 
chool

Now If you're wylng to 
the price wrlfiln reaaon. 
thai S bedroom A family 
(can be uaed aa a 4m 
room) with m bath and 
ble detached garage. 
plete aortanahiHty to 
yard. Lot* of other 
W2.800.

3 plus Den 
plus Swimming Pool
Tea a *harp S bedroom, den. 
1'4 baith. beauty near Forn 
Stro«t Sctiool 15 x M) heated 
A filtered iwlmming pool. Ex- 
quliltt condition, and: prtc* t* 
right at

KEN MILLER 
REALTY

We Have Available. FHA ano' G.C Financing
1505 CRENSHAW BLVD. 

FA 8-1049

3 Sdrm* Gar./Workshop
84U DOWN. 88t MO.

3 Bdrm. 2 Bath, Dole. Gar.
NO DOWN Ol.

2 On a Lot-Low Dn. Pmt.
814* MONTH

4BR. 3 Ba.-Del Amo Wood
1% DOWN

4 Un!tt-S500 Mo. Inc.
tlOMDOWN

Store Bldg. Was $20,000 
Novf — IU.IOQ

Wenael R. 37B-5151

3^BDRM,—2 BATH
*u£Tf

HACIENDA
REALTY PR 1-4661

4SOT Torranve Blvd.. Torrance

$1500 DOWN
FHA RESALE
FIREPLACE

Located near downtown Tor­ 
rance. feature* S large bed 
room*. wall/wall earpetln* 
drapea. itall ahower. dlapoul 
water wftfuer. large cover*; 
natlo. liuge tensed yard 60 x 
186. Double detached garut, 
Room for boat of trailer 
Hurry. It won't laat. Full 
price 8SS.SM).

NU-WAY REALTY
374-3423 320-2770

SS3 W. CARBON

$19.500 SHARP s BBDROOMB
NO DN. TO Gl
1800 Down to Anyoa*
TAYLOR R. E.

____532-6222
BT OWNBR   2 Bdrm wH 

built-in*. braakr**t nook, car 
petlnj dri8M* Block (*nro 
patto. *1n qulel nelghborhocxi 
near *hoppli\f A »obool* 
Drive by 341 R 3S7th 81 
WnmingtoD or call 8S4-S444

MEDALLION HOME
Bedroom home on corner 

lot. 1*4 batha, breakfwt area, 
dining room double «;araa;e. 
Torraae« are*. 828JOO full 
prto*. Drive by U808 Seiwyn. 
heal call lor further detail*  

DA t-8700

G.I. NO $ DOWN
or $800 Down

or Trade
Duplex   2 A 1 bedroom
each. Excellent rental area In 
Torranoe. CO.000 full price. 
For further details, call 

DA v-STOO

10% DOWN 
$195 PER MO.

4 Rednmnu. I baths, i atory 
le. Carpeting. dr*pe*. dou­ 

ble garage. Excellent condi­ 
tion. 833.000 fulf price. For 
further detail*, call DA 9-8700

G.I. NO $ DOWN 
$125 Mo. Inc. All

3 Bedroom home In excellent 
Torrance area Near shopping 

ichnoU. 116.0(10 full price. 
For further details, call 

DA 8-8700

10% DOWN 
$138 PER MO

8 Bedroom home. Large R-2 
lot LawndeJ* area. 820.000 
full price. For further de­ 
tail*. Call DA 8-8700.

SALESMEN WANTED
SPINNER REALTY 
15401 S. Western
if DA 9-8700 if 

SELL OR LEASE
WITH OPTION TO BUT. S 
bedroom*. 2 bath*, only 4 
yeara old 828.600 with 10% 
down. 2S82» Apphw Way.

TORRANCE
Older 2 bedroom horn*, very 
nice. Priced $18,600. S2UOO 
down. Owner will carry tit 
TD it 8.8%. 8100 per month. 

23*16 Arlington

Gl
1881 W. 244th Bt 

Cloie In high .chool aad 
grad* school. Two story. 4 
bedroom*, corner lot. CRV 
130,200.

Builders Attention

HOMELAND Realty
325-7660

BOAT LOVERS ATTENTION!
Beautiful S bedroom home, fireplace, dining area, wall/wall 
carpeting. PLUS room for your boat or your trailer. Only

.QUIET NEIGHBORHOOD
S Bedroom home, large family *iie kitchen, fimliy room 
with fireplace. Intercom, covered patio, and clone to acho la 
and parka. Juit 82S.S60 »H.

EXCLUSIVE AREA
4 Bedroom, custom buUt home with beautiful marble entry 
hall, large bedroom* and closet*, covered patio, In a relax­ 
ing atmoKphere. Under 840.000. *12S2.

S Bedroom, ttt bath*, dining room. Spanlah atucco In Lo- 
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